
(337) 319-7776

kenny.boudreaux@nov.com

Angel Air

(337) 277-6707

rfarmer712@bellsouth.net

NOV

Assistant Golf Chairman

 Rachelle Sieber

NOV

(337) 230-7386

DAI Engineering

gdaigle@dai-emg.com rachelle.sieber@nov.com

spicard@chartersupply.com scarletleblanc2013@gmail.com agary@cadoil.com

Charter Supply Retired CAD Control Systems

(337) 278-4939 (337) 278-5289 (337) 280-4408

Treasurer / Registration / Door Prizes Team Trophies / Registration Events Coordinator / Door Prizes

Stephanie Picard Scarlet LeBlanc Amanda Gary

Contractors / Door Prizes / Ditty Bags Ditty Bags / Ice / Flags / SignageIce / Ditty Bags / Door Prizes

Diamond Offshore

(337) 519-0806

Ricky Hulin

rhulin@dodi.com

(337) 849-5910(337) 339-8839

DGasp94538@aol.com

PVG Global LLC

(337) 552-3223

rcuvillier@pvgglobal.com

 George Courville

Nabors Drilling USA 

(337) 501-8808

george.courville@nabors.com

Gachassin Uniforms

Wendy Branch

(337) 445-9415

Signage / Flags / Marshall

wendy@megadrill.net

Alvin Berard

dhulin@knightoiltools.com

Dusty Hulin

Advanced Safety and Trainging

Gachassin Uniforms

alvin@gachassins.com

Greg Theriot

South Louisiana Chapter International

 Association of Drilling Contractors 

P.O. Box 11540, New Iberia, LA  70562

Course Flags / Signage / Ice

(337) 207-4767

MegaDrill

 Lonnie Lopez

Towels / Ice / Events Spokesman

Parker Drilling

Team Photos / Events Asst.

2016 IADC Golf Committee

Shirts / Hats / Player's Gift / Ditty BagsFood & Beverage / Signage / Marshall

Spartan Industrial

(337) 277-5468

gregt@spartan-industrial.com

Golf Tournament Chairman

Greg Daigle

Course Flags / Signage / Ice

Cart Signage / Ice /  Marshall

Kenny Boudreaux

Cart Signage /  Marshall

Robert Farmer

(337) 380-4018

(337) 277-0683

Course Photos / Ditty Bags

lonnie.lopez@parkerdrilling.com

Russell Cuvillier

DeNell Gaspard
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